COLORADO REQUIRED INFORMATION FOR PRIVATE EDUCATION LENDER REGISTRATION

Pursuant to § 5-20-203(3) of the Colorado Student Loan Equity Act, The Administrator shall create a publicly accessible
website that includes certain information about private education lenders registered in Colorado. Private education
lenders must provide the following information:

- 3 Climb Investeo LLC
MName of Private Education Lender:

Volume of private education loans made to private
education loan borrowers from July 1, 2022 through June 30,
2023:

9,586,125.63

Default rate for private education loan borrowers obtaining
private education loans from July 1, 2022 through June 30, 3%
2023:

Provide a list of schools (below) at which the private education lender has provided private education loans to private
education loan borrowers. For each school, you must provide the of private education loans made as well as
the default rate for private education loans made to private education loan borrowers - from July 1, 2022 through June
30, 2023, Attach additional pages if necessary.

Volume of Default rate
loans made of loans
School Name made
160 Driving Academy 136,368.35 10%
AAPC 374,814.06 1%
Achieve Test Prep 5,166.00 0%
American College of Education 200,704.65 0%
Animschool 12,006.75 0%
Careerera 7,927.91 0%
CareerFoundry 54,805.80 0%
Careerist 60,083.87 12%
CareerStep 13,585.95 0%
CATCH Canine Trainers Academy 17,465.45 0%
Code Fellows 42,997.50 0%
Coding Dojo 448,425.78 0%
Coding Temple 22,044.75 0%
Colorado Crane Operator School 19,239.50 0%
Costa Rica School of Message Therapy 30,187.50 0%
Cybertek 93,675.00 0%
Designlab 42,836.66 0%
DevMountain 38,826.90 0%
Devslopes 301,350.00 0%
Digital Workshop Center 4,802.00 0%
DigitalCrafts 22,969.03 0%
Eleven Fifty Academy 7,875.00 0%
Emeritus (Online Division) 12,960.56 0%
Flatiron School 1,033,022.66 0%



Fullstack Academy Schools
Galvanize

GameDevHQ

General Assembly

Green Flower

Harness Projects

Higher Elevation Healing Arts School
Lash and Company

Learnix

Level Effect

Medical Sales College
Minerva

MPower Education

National Technical Institute
New Horizons Orlando
NexGenT

Noble Desktop

Nucamp

Offensive Security

Praxis

Product School

Promineo Tech

Recording Connection

Rocky Mountain Laser College
Sage Truck Driving Schools
Scaler

Schooll6

Simplilearn

Skill Distillery

Springboard

Test Pro

The Art of Education University
The CDL School

The Tech Academy

Thinkful

Trilogy Education Services
Turing School of Software & Design
Victoria Stilwell Academy
Western Welding Academy

232,798.35
84,528.34
75,500.00

967,051.75
21,012.00

6,900.60
15,198.75
33,715.50

3,675.00

7,000.00
91,258.00

8,032.50

8,241.45
13,429.50

6,300.00
26,775.00

2,695.00
21,169.00
14,807.85
17,250.00
22,139.85
31,710.00
13,492.50
69,825.00
13,639.50
24,200.00

3,914.00
16,002.00
85,415.00

348,268.50

2,548.00

1,575.00

1,003,272.16
43,245.00

108,521.02

2,742,082.58

254,091.75

3,938.55

135,765.00

0%
0%
0%
5%
29%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
0%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
48%
0%
3%
0%
0%
10%
0%
0%
3%
0%
0%
0%

(1loan)

(1loan)

(1loan)



COLORADO REQUIRED INFORMATION FOR PRIVATE EDUCATION LENDER REGISTRATION

Address of Private Education Lender: Climb Investco LLC

Provide the names of any officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest of the private education lender:

1 Casey Powers
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